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Sunday, September 20, 2015 2:25:06 PM

OOWSS Match 2015
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Territorial Ryder OV 41.53 27.54 19.98 19.22 24.54 132.811 1

Slick Elic Mackenzie OV 24.86 27.10 27.37 25.94 32.77 138.042 2

Mountain Rider OV 24.22 29.48 32.40 25.21 28.60 139.913 3

Lucky Lycurgus OV 32.08 26.88 33.19 25.26 29.45 146.864 4

Yuma OV 24.88 24.41 24.55 46.92 27.71 148.475 5

Boothill Bandit CC 32.41 27.81 23.64 44.66 33.64 162.166 1

Splitthumb SS 22.66 31.24 28.89 29.27 55.11 167.177 1

Long Jim Hancock 49 32.35 26.59 41.09 28.95 42.63 171.618 1

Sharp Shootin Kidd C 50.46 32.08 34.03 23.39 33.73 173.699 1

Lead Hammer GF 27.13 32.64 53.95 28.50 32.28 174.5010 1

Buckshot Pete SSD 38.77 34.15 38.86 32.76 38.92 183.4611 1

Ocoee Red S 44.41 36.13 35.02 40.03 29.43 185.0212 1

Bart Star CB 41.21 36.73 43.08 38.14 49.62 208.7813 1

Sunset Glory LOV 41.07 37.84 41.25 40.23 51.17 211.5614 1

PaleWolf Brunelle SGF 47.75 33.25 44.98 46.62 41.01 213.6115 1

Hungry Hill Slim SS 90.45 60.28 77.49 60.57 58.57 347.3616 2

Brazos Bucky Smith BW 38.85 160.47 53.69 49.46 45.54 348.0117 1

Farmer Wiggins ES 81.45 59.45 101.88 95.02 76.56 414.3618 1

Dirty Dave LR 98.70 130.47 155.97 144.65 114.43 644.2219 1
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

OOWSS Match 2015

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Territorial Ryder

41.53 27.54 19.98 19.22 24.54 132.81

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.5419.2219.9817.5441.53
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Slick Elic Mackenzie

24.86 27.10 27.37 25.94 32.77 138.04

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Mountain Rider

24.22 29.48 32.40 25.21 28.60 139.91

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Lucky Lycurgus

32.08 26.88 33.19 25.26 29.45 146.86

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.4525.2623.1921.8827.08
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Yuma

24.88 24.41 24.55 46.92 27.71 148.47

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.7126.9224.5524.4124.88
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Boothill Bandit

32.41 27.81 23.64 44.66 33.64 162.16

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.6424.6623.6427.8127.41
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Classic Cowboy

6
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Splitthumb

22.66 31.24 28.89 29.27 55.11 167.17

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Silver Senior

7
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Long Jim Hancock

32.35 26.59 41.09 28.95 42.63 171.61

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.6328.9531.0926.5927.35
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49'er
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sharp Shootin Kidd

50.46 32.08 34.03 23.39 33.73 173.69

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.7318.3919.0322.0820.46
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

OOWSS Match 2015

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Lead Hammer

27.13 32.64 53.95 28.50 32.28 174.50

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.2828.5028.9527.6427.13
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Gunfighter
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Buckshot Pete

38.77 34.15 38.86 32.76 38.92 183.46

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Silver Senior Duelist
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Ocoee Red

44.41 36.13 35.02 40.03 29.43 185.02

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.4330.0330.0226.1329.41
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Senior

12
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M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Bart Star

41.21 36.73 43.08 38.14 49.62 208.78

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.6238.1443.0836.7336.21
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Cattle Baron

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sunset Glory

41.07 37.84 41.25 40.23 51.17 211.56

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.1740.2341.2537.8441.07
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Ladies Overall
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PaleWolf Brunelle

47.75 33.25 44.98 46.62 41.01 213.61

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.0131.6229.9828.2532.75
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Senior Gunfighter
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Hungry Hill Slim

90.45 60.28 77.49 60.57 58.57 347.36

Misses: 3

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Silver Senior
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Brazos Bucky Smith

38.85 160.47 53.69 49.46 45.54 348.01

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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B Western
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Farmer Wiggins

81.45 59.45 101.88 95.02 76.56 414.36

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

OOWSS Match 2015

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Dirty Dave

98.70 130.47 155.97 144.65 114.43 644.22

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

104.43139.65155.97130.4783.70
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Penalties: 1 0 2 2 0

37.12 42.87 41.65 38.67 40.83Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0
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Match Final
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

OOWSS Match 2015

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'er

Long Jim Hancock 32.35 26.59 41.09 28.95 42.63 171.611 8

Category: B Western

Brazos Bucky Smith 38.85 160.47 53.69 49.46 45.54 348.011 17

Category: Cowboy

Sharp Shootin Kidd 50.46 32.08 34.03 23.39 33.73 173.691 9

Category: Cattle Baron

Bart Star 41.21 36.73 43.08 38.14 49.62 208.781 13

Category: Classic Cowboy

Boothill Bandit 32.41 27.81 23.64 44.66 33.64 162.161 6

Category: Elder Statesman

Farmer Wiggins 81.45 59.45 101.88 95.02 76.56 414.361 18

Category: Gunfighter

Lead Hammer 27.13 32.64 53.95 28.50 32.28 174.501 10

Category: Ladies Overall

Sunset Glory 41.07 37.84 41.25 40.23 51.17 211.561 14

Category: Lone Ranger

Dirty Dave 98.70 130.47 155.97 144.65 114.43 644.221 19

Category: Top 5 Overall

Territorial Ryder 41.53 27.54 19.98 19.22 24.54 132.811 1

Slick Elic Mackenzie 24.86 27.10 27.37 25.94 32.77 138.042 2

Mountain Rider 24.22 29.48 32.40 25.21 28.60 139.913 3

Lucky Lycurgus 32.08 26.88 33.19 25.26 29.45 146.864 4

Yuma 24.88 24.41 24.55 46.92 27.71 148.475 5

Category: Senior

Ocoee Red 44.41 36.13 35.02 40.03 29.43 185.021 12

Category: Senior Gunfighter

PaleWolf Brunelle 47.75 33.25 44.98 46.62 41.01 213.611 15

Category: Silver Senior

Splitthumb 22.66 31.24 28.89 29.27 55.11 167.171 7

Hungry Hill Slim 90.45 60.28 77.49 60.57 58.57 347.362 16

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

Buckshot Pete 38.77 34.15 38.86 32.76 38.92 183.461 11
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Sunday, September 20, 2015 2:25:57 PM Shoot Date: 9/20/2015

OOWSS Match 2015

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Splitthumb1 22.66

Mountain Rider2 24.22

Slick Elic Mackenzie3 24.86

Yuma4 24.88

Lead Hammer5 27.13

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Yuma1 24.41

Long Jim Hancock2 26.59

Lucky Lycurgus3 26.88

Slick Elic Mackenzie4 27.10

Territorial Ryder5 27.54

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Territorial Ryder1 19.98

Boothill Bandit2 23.64

Yuma3 24.55

Slick Elic Mackenzie4 27.37

Splitthumb5 28.89

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Territorial Ryder1 19.22

Sharp Shootin Kidd2 23.39

Mountain Rider3 25.21

Lucky Lycurgus4 25.26

Slick Elic Mackenzie5 25.94

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Territorial Ryder1 24.54

Yuma2 27.71

Mountain Rider3 28.60

Ocoee Red4 29.43

Lucky Lycurgus5 29.45



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Sunday, September 20, 2015 2:26:58 PM Shoot_date: 9/20/2015

OOWSS Match 2015

Slick Elic Mackenzie

Sunset Glory

2Total clean shooters:


